MajorDepartment
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY

MinorDepartment

200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS

MajorCategory

10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
10 - BAKERY BREAD PANTRY BREAD
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
20 - BAKERY BREAD MEAL/OCCASION
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
30 - BAKERY BREAD ARTISAN/CRAFT
40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

40 - BAKERY BREAD FLATBREADS

50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS

LongDescription

CITY BREAD MARBLE RYE 500

CITY BREAD PUMPERNICKEL

CITY BREAD RYE 480G

CITY BREAD RYE 900G F

SILVERHILLS BIG 16 BREAD
SILVERHILLS LITTLE BIG BREAD
SILVERHILLS SQUIRRELY BREAD
CALIFORNIA GARLIC BREADS

FIERA ROSEMARY FOCACCIA

FURLANI 3 CHEESE TEXAS TOAST
FURLANI GRLIC BAGUETTE

FURLANI PARM GARLIC BREAD STICKS
FURLANI PARM GARLIC KNOTS
FURLANI STUFFED MOZZA  STICKS
FURLANI TEXAS GRLIC TOAST 16 SLC-Z
FURLANI TEXAS PARM GARLIC TST 16 SL
RAISIN BRD 450G

RAISIN WALNUT BOULE 450G

RAISIN WALNUT LOAF 450G

CG PURE ARTSN BAGUETTE WHT
PORTOFINO BRIOCHE HAMBBUN
PORTOFINO BRIOCHE HOT DOG BUN
PORTOFINO GOLDEN POTATO
PORTOFINO PEASANT LOAF
PORTOFINO ROASTED GARLIC PEPPER
PORTOFINO SOURDOUGH LOAF

8-IN SONORA CLIFLWR WRPS 12X10
8-IN SONORA FIBRE+WRAPS 12X10
8-IN SONORA NETZRO WRAPS 20X6
8-IN SONORA PROTN+WRAPS 20X6
BYBLOS 10 IN BALADAY BRD WHT
CREATIVE 12 IN PIZZA CRST -Z
CREATIVE 7 IN PIZZA CRUST -Z

GOLDN HM PIZZACRUST  7IN

LA COCINA CORN TORTILLA

T&S BYBLOS 7 IN PITAWHITE -Z

T&S BYBLOS 7IN PITA WHOLE WHEAT-Z
VADIYA GARLIC NAAN 6 PK

VADIYA MINI NAAN 12 PK

VADIYA NAAN BITES

VADIYA NAAN BITES GARLIC

VADIYA ORIGINAL NAAN 6PK
CARBONAUT SEEDED BREAD
CARBONAUT TORTILLA

CARBONAUT U.F OAT BREAD

Pack
16
16
16
12
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Size
500
450
480
900
615
430
600

482
288
284
660
296
326
638
638
450
450
450
330
480
395
540
585
585
585

Measure
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EA
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
PC
PC
PC
PC
GR
EA
EA
GR
GR
EA
EA
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Item #
6451447
6451454
6371579
6371595
6397681
6398432
6398440
6405047
6424576
6424600
6383111
6383715
2457166
6424592
674929
674952
6386312
6505507
6505481
6387583
6451629
6451645
6451637
6422570
6451611
6422588
6495907
6495899
6495873
6495881
608133
765073
771568
6283055
6411722
663286
665190
6345359
6368666
6357842
6439988
6345342
6398457
6424550
6424568



40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY

200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
200 - BAKERY BREADS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS
250 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS

50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS
50 - BAKERY BREAD DIETARY NEEDS

60 - BAKERY BREAD CRISPS & CRUMBS
60 - BAKERY BREAD CRISPS & CRUMBS
60 - BAKERY BREAD CRISPS & CRUMBS

20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
20 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - OCCASION
30 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - OCCASION
30 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - OCCASION
30 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - OCCASION
30 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - OCCASION
60 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - REGULAR
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM
70 - BAKERY BUNS/ROLLS - PREMIUM

CARBONAUT WHITE BREAD

CARE GF WHITE LOAF

GRAIN ESCAPE GF SEEDED BREAD
GRAIN ESCAPE GF WHITE BREAD
GRAIN ESCAPE GF WW BREAD

KATZ GF TEXAS TOAST-Z

LNB GF CINNAMON & RAISIN BREAD

LNB GF MILLET&CHIA BREAD

LNB GF SEED&GRAIN BREAD

LNB GF WHITE BREAD

LNB GF WHOLE GRAIN BREAD

PROMISE GF BRIOCHE LOAF

PROMISE GF MULTGRAIN LOAF

PROMISE GF RUSTIC WHT COB SOURDOGH
PROMISE GF WHITE LOAF

ABIGAILS ITALIAN CRUMBS

ABIGAILS ORIGINAL BREAD CRUMBS
ABIGAILS STUFFING COARSE CRUMBS
AIDAN ENGLISH MUFFIN GF

CARBONAUT HAMBURGER BUNS
CARBONAUT HOT DOG BUNS

CARE GF DINNER ROLL

CARE GF HAMBURGER BUN

CARE GF HOTDOG BUN

CARE GF PIZZA CRUST

CARE GF SANDWICH BUN

GRAIN ESCAPE GF HAM BUN

GRAIN ESCAPE GF HOT DOG BUN
PROMISE GF BRIOCHE HAMBUR BUN 4PK
PROMISE GF BRIOCHE HOTDOG BUN 4PK
PROMISE GF ENGLISH MUFFIN 6PK
PROMISE GF PITA 4PK

PROMISE GF TORTILLA

BAKESTONE BROTHERS PIZZA PRETZEL 4
CENTSIBLES ENGLISH MUFFIN PLAIN

CENTSIBLES ENGLISH MUFFIN SOURDOUGH

OFB BUTTERMILK CRUMPETS -Z
OFB REGULAR CRUMPETS -Z

W.W DINNER ROLL 12 PK

COOP GOLD BRIOCHE BURGER BUN
KINGS HAWAIIAN BUTTER  ROLLS
KINGS HAWAIIAN ORIGINAL ROLLS
PRETZILLA BURGER BUNS -Z
PRETZILLA SAUSAGE BUNS -Z
PRETZILLA SFT PRTZL BITES TUB -Z
PRETZILLA SLIDER BUNS -Z
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544
600
528
528
528
220
482
454
482
567
567
400
480
400
480
400
400
300
220
315
288
252
432
392
496
392
328
260
260
280
240
248
168
600

264
264
12

12
12
362
294
348
238

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EA
EA
GR
GR
EA
PK
PK
PK
GR
GR
GR
GR

6398473
6200075
6471148
6471130
6471163
6497044
6285514
6285506
6285498
6360556
6360549
6362081
6453930
6362057
6453922
6291264
6291538
6291520
6411706
6424535
6424543
6200083
6200109
6200117
6200125
6200091
6471171
6471197
6362172
6362180
6453898
6453914
6453948
2490118
6404735
6488852
625186
625251
6453245
6217699
6437354
6437347
6501787
6501811
6501720
6501852



40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY
40 - BAKERY

300 - BAKERY BAGELS
300 - BAKERY BAGELS
300 - BAKERY BAGELS
300 - BAKERY BAGELS
300 - BAKERY BAGELS
300 - BAKERY BAGELS

30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY
30 - BAKERY BAGELS - DIETARY

GRAIN ESCAPE GF CINRAISIN BAGEL
GRAIN ESCAPE GF PLAIN  BAGEL
LNB GF BLUEBERRY BAGELS

LNB GF CINN RASIN BAGELS

LNB GF EVERYTHING BAGELS

LNB GF PLAIN BAGELS
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328
328
400
400
400
400

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

6471205
6471213
6360572
6360564
6360614
6360622



